
Wildlife Loop Triathlon 2014 Age Group Results

Men's 20-24

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 15 Kyle Serreyn  00:26:06.7  00:04:58.6  03:06:26.5  00:01:30.4  01:33:32.1  05:12:34.4 23 M Lakeville MN

Men's 25-29

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 24 Casey Bergstrom  00:41:21.7  00:07:24.9  03:39:41.1  00:03:32.5  02:30:02.5  07:02:02.9 28 M Rapid City SD

Men's 30-34

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 19 William Sunde  00:42:32.7  00:07:33.3  03:45:37.7  00:01:44.6  01:53:47.8  06:31:16.2 34 M Madison SD

Men's 35-39

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 13 Brenton Rains  00:36:28.7  00:08:00.9  03:21:23.5  00:02:04.9  02:15:10.2  06:23:08.3 38 M Sioux Falls SD

2 14 Nick Rhoads  00:38:35.7  00:06:26.6  03:26:10.8  00:02:30.1  02:12:22.7  06:26:06.1 35 M Belle FourcheSD

3 7 Brian Mangnuson  00:30:58.7  00:08:47.4  03:30:04.7  00:03:27.0  02:14:45.2  06:28:03.1 39 M MinneapolisMN

4 12 Kurt Pickard  00:34:19.7  00:05:52.0  03:43:34.7  00:02:25.1  02:03:44.5  06:29:56.1 38 M Wentworth SD

Men's 40-44

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 10 Jamerson Perry  00:35:46.7  00:09:02.4  03:14:36.1  00:01:50.0  02:03:43.6  06:04:59.0 43 M Bismarck ND

2 202 Shannon DeBoer  00:29:06.7  00:06:00.2  03:56:43.3  00:02:20.0  02:21:39.3  06:55:49.6 42 M Hot SpringsSD

Men's 45-49

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 23 Mike Loos  00:30:26.7  00:09:33.7  03:15:13.6  00:02:47.4  01:47:31.6  05:45:33.1 49 M Rapid City SD

2 6 Greg Loos  00:33:06.7  00:06:55.8  03:23:14.0  00:02:08.7  01:48:42.2  05:54:07.6 46 M Rapid City SD



Men's 50-54

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 16 Paul Serreyn  00:37:05.7  00:09:13.6  03:28:07.8  00:01:11.9  01:43:42.9  05:59:22.1 51 M Lakeville MN

2 3 EJ Ehrhart  00:32:06.7  00:05:53.8  03:46:54.8  00:03:54.8  02:13:35.1  06:42:25.3 52 M Fort Collins CO

Women's 20-24

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 11 Annikki Peterson  00:31:54.7  00:05:09.0  03:39:04.4  00:03:16.2  02:01:13.0  06:20:37.4 20 F Lander WY

Women's 30-34

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 8 Erica Mertens  00:43:55.7  00:06:02.2  03:59:44.3  00:04:24.1  02:09:08.0  07:03:14.4 34 F Belle FourcheSD

Women's 35-39

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 1 Wendy Cota  00:28:55.7  00:10:20.0  04:04:46.4  00:03:33.2  02:28:29.7  07:16:05.1 39 F Spearfish SD

Women's 45-49

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 4 Kathy Grady  00:30:03.7  00:08:21.2  03:27:25.0  00:01:13.2  02:04:04.6  06:11:07.9 48 F Sioux Falls SD

2 18 Beth Spitzer  00:50:06.7  00:13:30.3  04:17:46.1  00:12:46.1  02:21:41.5  07:55:50.9 45 F Hot SpringsSD



Wildlife Loop Triathlon 2014 Men's Overall Results
Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 15 Kyle Serreyn  00:26:06.7  00:04:58.6  03:06:26.5  00:01:30.4  01:33:32.1  05:12:34.4 23 M Lakeville MN

2 23 Mike Loos  00:30:26.7  00:09:33.7  03:15:13.6  00:02:47.4  01:47:31.6  05:45:33.1 49 M Rapid City SD

3 6 Greg Loos  00:33:06.7  00:06:55.8  03:23:14.0  00:02:08.7  01:48:42.2  05:54:07.6 46 M Rapid City SD

4 16 Paul Serreyn  00:37:05.7  00:09:13.6  03:28:07.8  00:01:11.9  01:43:42.9  05:59:22.1 51 M Lakeville MN

5 10 Jamerson Perry  00:35:46.7  00:09:02.4  03:14:36.1  00:01:50.0  02:03:43.6  06:04:59.0 43 M Bismarck ND

6 13 Brenton Rains  00:36:28.7  00:08:00.9  03:21:23.5  00:02:04.9  02:15:10.2  06:23:08.3 38 M Sioux Falls SD

7 14 Nick Rhoads  00:38:35.7  00:06:26.6  03:26:10.8  00:02:30.1  02:12:22.7  06:26:06.1 35 M Belle Fourche SD

8 7 Brian Mangnuson  00:30:58.7  00:08:47.4  03:30:04.7  00:03:27.0  02:14:45.2  06:28:03.1 39 M Minneapolis MN

9 12 Kurt Pickard  00:34:19.7  00:05:52.0  03:43:34.7  00:02:25.1  02:03:44.5  06:29:56.1 38 M Wentworth SD

10 19 William Sunde  00:42:32.7  00:07:33.3  03:45:37.7  00:01:44.6  01:53:47.8  06:31:16.2 34 M Madison SD

11 3 EJ Ehrhart  00:32:06.7  00:05:53.8  03:46:54.8  00:03:54.8  02:13:35.1  06:42:25.3 52 M Fort Collins CO

12 2 Shannon DeBoer  00:29:06.7  00:06:00.2  03:56:43.3  00:02:20.0  02:21:39.3  06:55:49.6 42 M Hot Springs SD

13 24 Casey Bergstrom  00:41:21.7  00:07:24.9  03:39:41.1  00:03:32.5  02:30:02.5  07:02:02.9 28 M Rapid City SD



Wildlife Loop Triathlon 2014 Overall Results
Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike Pace T2 Run Pace Finish Age Gender City State

1 215 Kyle Serreyn  00:26:06.7  00:04:58.6  03:06:26.5 3:20  00:01:30.4  01:33:32.1 7:08  05:12:34.4 23 M Lakeville MN

2 223 Mike Loos  00:30:26.7  00:09:33.7  03:15:13.6 3:29  00:02:47.4  01:47:31.6 8:12  05:45:33.1 49 M Rapid City SD

3 225 Team Watkins  00:38:45.7  00:02:41.2  03:49:32.3 4:06  00:00:30.0  01:22:07.7 6:16  05:53:37.1 99 M Rapid City SD

4 206 Greg Loos  00:33:06.7  00:06:55.8  03:23:14.0 3:38  00:02:08.7  01:48:42.2 8:18  05:54:07.6 46 M Rapid City SD

5 216 Paul Serreyn  00:37:05.7  00:09:13.6  03:28:07.8 3:43  00:01:11.9  01:43:42.9 7:55  05:59:22.1 51 M Lakeville MN

6 210 Jamerson Perry  00:35:46.7  00:09:02.4  03:14:36.1 3:29  00:01:50.0  02:03:43.6 9:27  06:04:59.0 43 M Bismarck ND

7 204 Kathy Grady  00:30:03.7  00:08:21.2  03:27:25.0 3:42  00:01:13.2  02:04:04.6 9:28  06:11:07.9 48 F Sioux Falls SD

8 211 Annikki Peterson  00:31:54.7  00:05:09.0  03:39:04.4 3:55  00:03:16.2  02:01:13.0 9:15  06:20:37.4 20 F Lander WY

9 213 Brenton Rains  00:36:28.7  00:08:00.9  03:21:23.5 3:36  00:02:04.9  02:15:10.2 10:19  06:23:08.3 38 M Sioux Falls SD

10 214 Nick Rhoads  00:38:35.7  00:06:26.6  03:26:10.8 3:41  00:02:30.1  02:12:22.7 10:06  06:26:06.1 35 M Belle Fourche SD

11 207 Brian Mangnuson  00:30:58.7  00:08:47.4  03:30:04.7 3:45  00:03:27.0  02:14:45.2 10:17  06:28:03.1 39 M Minneapolis MN

12 212 Kurt Pickard  00:34:19.7  00:05:52.0  03:43:34.7 3:59  00:02:25.1  02:03:44.5 9:27  06:29:56.1 38 M Wentworth SD

13 219 William Sunde  00:42:32.7  00:07:33.3  03:45:37.7 4:02  00:01:44.6  01:53:47.8 8:41  06:31:16.2 34 M Madison SD

14 221 Team Obe2  00:39:20.7  00:02:02.1  03:46:52.3 4:03  00:00:48.2  02:08:11.2 9:47  06:37:14.6 38 M Gillette WY

15 203 EJ Ehrhart  00:32:06.7  00:05:53.8  03:46:54.8 4:03  00:03:54.8  02:13:35.1 10:12  06:42:25.3 52 M Fort Collins CO

16 202 Shannon DeBoer  00:29:06.7  00:06:00.2  03:56:43.3 4:14  00:02:20.0  02:21:39.3 10:49  06:55:49.6 42 M Hot Springs SD

17 224 Casey Bergstrom  00:41:21.7  00:07:24.9  03:39:41.1 3:55  00:03:32.5  02:30:02.5 11:27  07:02:02.9 28 M Rapid City SD

18 208 Erica Mertens  00:43:55.7  00:06:02.2  03:59:44.3 4:17  00:04:24.1  02:09:08.0 9:51  07:03:14.4 34 F Belle Fourche SD

19 201 Wendy Cota  00:28:55.7  00:10:20.0  04:04:46.4 4:22  00:03:33.2  02:28:29.7 11:20  07:16:05.1 39 F Spearfish SD

20 218 Beth Spitzer  00:50:06.7  00:13:30.3  04:17:46.1 4:36  00:12:46.1  02:21:41.5 10:49  07:55:50.9 45 F Hot Springs SD

21 220 Team BlueHaHa  00:52:36.7  00:01:12.7  04:45:35.5 5:06  00:00:38.7  02:18:11.9 10:33  07:58:15.7 61 F Hot Springs SD



Wildlife Loop Triathlon 2014 Team Relay Results
Division: Team Relay

Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 25 Team Watkins  00:38:45.7  00:02:41.2  03:49:32.3  00:00:30.0  01:22:07.7  05:53:37.1

Hugh Watkins Cory Brown Luke Watkins

2 21 Team Obe2  00:39:20.7  00:02:02.1  03:46:52.3  00:00:48.2  02:08:11.2  06:37:14.6

Bill Obermire Zach Obermire Bill Obermire

3 20 Team BlueHaHa  00:52:36.7  00:01:12.7  04:45:35.5  00:00:38.7  02:18:11.9  07:58:15.7

Barbara Fetters Rich Olstad Tom Golis



Wildlife Loop Triathlon 2014 Women's Overall Results
Place Bib # Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender City State

1 4 Kathy Grady  00:30:03.7  00:08:21.2  03:27:25.0  00:01:13.2  02:04:04.6  06:11:07.9 48 F Sioux Falls SD

2 11 Annikki Peterson  00:31:54.7  00:05:09.0  03:39:04.4  00:03:16.2  02:01:13.0  06:20:37.4 20 F Lander WY

3 8 Erica Mertens  00:43:55.7  00:06:02.2  03:59:44.3  00:04:24.1  02:09:08.0  07:03:14.4 34 F Belle Fourche SD

4 1 Wendy Cota  00:28:55.7  00:10:20.0  04:04:46.4  00:03:33.2  02:28:29.7  07:16:05.1 39 F Spearfish SD

5 18 Beth Spitzer  00:50:06.7  00:13:30.3  04:17:46.1  00:12:46.1  02:21:41.5  07:55:50.9 45 F Hot Springs SD
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